

Beef Patty Pre-Cooked Child Nutrition-3009345



Description

Advance pre-cooked burger patties by AdvancePierre have a consistent taste, quality and product size to help with your inventory and portion control. Easy preparation reduces labor costs for an economical purchase.* 115 2.1-ounce portions packed in bulk per corrugated case

- * Serve on potato bun, onion roll, sesame seed bun or sliced bread
- * Top with caramelized onions, sauteed mushrooms, lettuce, tomato slices, pickles, jalapenos or sliced onion
- * Cook to minimum internal temperature of 165 F
- * Store frozen at 0 F or lower
- * Manufactured on data listed as PPYJJLLSS to show facility information
- * Case dimensions are 15.9 inches long by 13 inches wide by 6.6 inches high

Information

Pack/Size : 115 / 2.1 OZ
Material Description : Beef Patty Pre-Cooked Child Nutrition
Material SUPC : 3009345
MPC : 10000068097
GTIN : 71421680973
Brand : ADVANCE (NON-PROP)

Ingredients

Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein Product (Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color), Dextrose, Potassium Phosphates, Natural Flavors, Lite Salt (Salt, Potassium Chloride), Caramel Color.

Allergens & Attributes



Soy

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2.11 oz (59 grams)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 100

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 55mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes NA Added Sugars	NA%

Protein 11g

Vitamin D NA	NA%
Calcium 27mg	2%
Iron 1.00mg	6%
Potassium NA	NA%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Kosher	NA
Gluten Free	NA
Halal	NA
Vegetarian	NA
Vegan	NA
Without beef	NA
Without pork	NA
Organic	NA
Dietetic	NA
Diabetic	NA

School Meal Equivalents

Product Formulation Statement	No
Child Nutrition	No

The supplier/major manufacturer of this product has not provided a value for the fields displayed as NA.

Disclaimer

1. The nutritional values indicated may not be complete based on limited information from product manufacturer. 2. This is a representation of the nutritional label. Because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the nutritional label information on products sold. 3. If the Nutrition Label, Allergen Information and/or Ingredient List on eNutrition conflicts with these three statements on the product packaging itself, defer to the information on the product packaging. To ensure complete and current information on a product, always contact the product manufacturer. 4. % Daily Values are based on US 1990 NLEA regulations. 5. These items' qualification as 'gluten-free' is dependent on the accuracy of the gluten-free representations of the manufacturers of the items and their ingredients. Therefore, Sysco and its affiliates do not guarantee that any item will be completely gluten-free. Consumers with celiac disease and/or gluten sensitivities should exercise proper caution in the consumption of any food items and should always consider their individual dietary requirements and needs.